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OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

2018/2019 ACADEMIC YEAR FEES STRUCTURE (KSHYS)
CERTIFICATE PROGRAMMES

SIN | DESCRIPTION | KSHS
A TUITION FEES
Certificate in Business Management 30,000.00

Certificate in Sugar Technology Programmes
Certificatein Adult and Non — Formal Education
Certificate in Social Work and Community Devel opment
Certificate in Criminology and Criminal Justice
Certificate in Information Technology

Certificate in County Governance

B ADMINISTRATIVE FEES

1. Registration Fees 500.00
2. Caution Money (Refundable) 1,000.00
3. Medical Fee 1,500.00
4. Activity Fees 1,000.00
5. Examination Fees 1,200.00
6. Student Organization Fees 400.00
7. Student 1D Card 250.00
8. Amenity Fees 1,000.00
9. ICT fee 2,500.00

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEES 9,350.00

C OTHER FEES
Field Attachment & Report Payable by: 4,000.00
- Certificatein Criminology & Criminal Justice

- Certificatein Social work & Community Development
- Certificate in Radio Production

Students from outside East Africa Community Member States pay 20% more on tuition fee.
Fees should be deposited in the following banks; Account Name: KIBABII UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

KENYA BUNGOMA EQUITY BUNGOMA
COMMERCIAL | BRANCH 11374083 OR BANK BRANCH
BANK 75

0480261211508

Please ensure that your full names and registration number isclearly indicated in the pay-in slip. Remember to get
the pay-in slip, which you will present to the University on the day of registration. The University will not accept
personal cheques, money orders or cash. Foreign students from outside East Africa pay 20% more on Tuition Fees.




